
 

 

भा.कृ.अनु.प. - कें द्रीय रोपण फसल अनुसंधान संस्थान 
कासरगोड़, केरल 671 124, भारत 

ICAR - CENTRAL PLANTATION CROPS RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

अनसुधंानकें द्रकाहिकुचि,गवुािाहि-७८१०१७,आसाम। 
Research Centre Kahikuchi, Guwahati – 781 017, Assam. 

 

F.No.9(7)2019-Farm Works         Dated:21.09.2019 

 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

 

Tender ID 2019_DARE_44214_3 Dated: 06.09.2019 Tender Reference F.No.9(7)2019-Farm 

Works dated:06.09.2019 for Job Contract Work for the period October, 2019 to September, 2020 at ICAR-

CPCRI ,RC, Kahikuchi may be treated as cancelled due to administrative reason. 

 
SD/- 

Scientist In-Charge 

TeleFax:0361-2841785, Ph.0361-2840251, Email:sicrckahikuchi.cpcri@icar.gov.in&sickahikuchi@yahoo.com 

mailto:sicrckahikuchi.cpcri@icar.gov.in

